PRODUCT DATA
 T
ra
ck
 L
ig
ht
 L

P
)
ORDERING KEY
G  		       			        - 1
MOUNT
F = Flush
Mount
S = Surface
Mount
SPACES
16 = 16 Spaces
32 = 32 Spaces
# OF NEMA 1 CIRCUIT
BREAKERS INSTALLED
Indicate 2-digit multiple
of 2, available from 02-32
VOLTAGE
1 = 120VAC
7 = 277VAC
NOTE: Specify breaker size and configuration on configuration form
NOTE: Completed configuration form must be accompanied with order
SPECIFICATIONS
Enclosure NEMA 1, 14 gauge steel, hinged locking door, concentric knockouts provided top and bottom
Surface mount size 16 circuit 32 circuit
10”x14”x3.375” (25.4cmx35.56cmx8.57cm) 16”x14”x3.375” (40.64cmx35.56cmx8.57cm)
Flush mount size 16 circuit 32 circuit
11.5”x15.5”x3.375”
(29.21cmx39.37cmx8.57cm)
17.5”x15.5”x3.375”
(44.45cmx39.375cmx8.57cm)
Rating 120VAC 277VAC
10,000AIC 6,000AIC
Operating Tempera-
ture Range 23°F to 140°F (-5°C to 60°C)
Relative Humidity 0% to 95% non-condensing
Listing Listed cUL and UL508, CA Title 24 Compliant
Available Breaker
Sizes 0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A, 4A, 5A, 6A, 7A, 8A, 10A, 13A, 15A, 16A, 20A, 25A, 30A, 32A, 40A, 50A, 60A
Warranty Limited Two-Year Warranty
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Energy Management, Controls and Automation
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062    tech line 800-959-6004 fax 503-404-5594
© 2017 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT DATA
G-8925D/A18-tb
REV JAN 2018
 T
ra